
BFTO Dynamic Benchrest

December 2025

Name Score 1 Highest Chrono
Mick Woodhead 45.1 45.1
Dan Walmsley 44.1 44.1
Geoff Burlinson 44 44
Tim Offen 44 44
Richard Simkin 43 43
Stuart Woods 43 43
Ben Habgood 42 42
Barry Moore 40 40
Pete Clark 40 40
Andy Slade 38 38
Mike Barkus 38 38
Mark Alexander 38 38
Phil Stevens 37 37
Mel Saunders 37 37
Mick O'Rourke 37 37
Megan Huckle 37 37
Paul Speller 37 37
Mattie Middlemist 36 36
Glen Jones 33 33
Alfie Taplin 32 32
John Middlemist 32 32
Rich Maidment 31 31
Richard Huckle 27 27
Ivon Jennery 23 23
Andy Draper 19 19



BFTO Dynamic Benchrest 2025

Name January February March April May June July August September October November December
Best 7 to 

Count
Qualifying 

shoots
Completed 

shoots Totals

Stuart Woods 44 44 42 42.1 45 0 43 41 40 43 37 43 304.1 7 11 464.1
Dan Walmsley 43.1 38 45 43.1 37 34 42 42 36 41 43 44.1 302.3 7 12 488.3
Mike Barkus 40 37 44 43 40 43 37 0 44 0 43.1 38 297.1 7 10 409.1
Paul Speller 41.1 38 33 45 41 44 41 42.1 38 40 40 37 294.2 7 12 480.2
Tim Offen 41 0 39 43 31 44 40 41 41 0 0 44 294 7 9 364
Geoff Burlinson 34 38 45.1 28 38 0 45 38 42.1 0 41 44 293.2 7 10 393.2
Glen Jones 40.1 45 38 38 0 41 35 41 37 42 45 33 292.1 7 11 435.1
Pete Clark 44 40 25.1 40 42 39.1 45 36 36 28 39 40 290.1 7 12 454.2
Megan Huckle 31.1 42 0 0 36 0 41 40 42 45 37 37 284 7 9 351.1
Richard Simkin 0 0 24 39 42.1 38.1 33 39 35 37 42 43 280.2 7 10 372.2
Mel Saunders 43.1 25 43 0 31 39 0 41 0 45 0 37 279.1 7 8 304.1
Richard Huckle 37 30 38 35 39.1 0 34 44 40 35 31 27 268.1 7 11 390.1
Mark Alexander 39 35 0 0 0 40.1 40 31 35 0 41 38 268.1 7 8 299.1
Phil Stevens 31 30 37 32.1 42 38 30 21 40 35 39 37 268 7 12 412.1
Dean Bateman 38 0 27 36 0 0 41 40.1 43.1 39 30 0 267.2 7 8 294.2
Richard Russell 45 36 33 36 30 38 38 36 0 32 0 0 262 7 9 324
Mick O'Rourke 31 27 22 37 37 35 0 24.1 0 29 28 37 234 7 10 307.1
Ben Habgood 39 36 0 0 14 29 0 0 25 37 26 42 234 7 8 248
Andy Slade 0 0 0 35 33 18 0 0 34 40 29 38 227 7 7 227
Andy Draper 30 25 35 22 22 22 31 0 38 34 33 19 226 7 11 311
Alfie Taplin 28 30 0 40 32 0 0 0 0 31 21 32 214 7 7 214
Ivon Jennery 26 28 20 21 19 0 29 0 12 0 31 23 178 7 9 209
Tony Thompson 36 41 0 41 0 0 42 0 36 39 0 0 235 6 6 235
Barry Moore 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35.1 42 41 45 40 203.1 5 5 203.1
Carl Broadis 35 41 38 23 0 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 176 5 5 176
Cathy Barkus 0 0 41 37 0 0 44 0 38 0 0 0 160 4 4 160
John Middlemist 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 39 36 32 144 4 4 144
Mick Woodhead 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 33 40 45.1 142.1 4 4 142.1
Mattie Middlemist 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 32 28 36 134 4 4 134
Rob Thompson 0 0 0 0 33 0 36 31 0 0 0 0 100 3 3 100
Lawrence Vass 39 23 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 3 3 90
William Habgood 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 30 26 0 79 3 3 79
Fraser Sloan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 23 0 59 2 2 59
Ron Taplin 0 35 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 2 2 55
Shaun Alexander 0 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 1 1 39
Ian Cox 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 1 1 37
Ralph Bromley 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 1 1 36
Edmund Otun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 34 1 1 34
Rich Maidment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 31 1 1 31
Dario Rodriguez 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 1 1 29
Will Bateman 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 1 1 27
Joseph Andrews 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25 1 1 25
Joe Andrews 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 22 1 1 22
Kevin Peel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 19 1 1 19
Jade Alexander 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 17 1 1 17
Sarah Hines 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 16 1 1 16
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